NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO.. Vol.<u>M&5</u> Page 5638 ↔ Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED (No restrict HTC-14B2B-K FORM No. \$81-1-THIS TRUST DEED, made this 18th day of April Tour 1985 ..., between LARRY TOUSNYDER and SUSAN K. SNYDER, husband and wife TN-1, as Trustee, and ntor, <u>NEAL Y. BUCHAHAH. ALLVINEY AL HAN</u>, AS THE Jeffery E. Foster and Kathryn B. Foster fka Kathryn B. Matton Neal G. Buchanan, Attorney at Law DUICOUT as Grantor, in bouil reel to bloom the Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property as Beneficiary, County, Oregon, described as: The North 1/2 of Lots 60, 61 and 62, Block 17, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION to the City of in ____Klamath_____ Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as Beginning at the most Northerly corner of Lot 60, Block 17, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION follows: to the City of Klamath Falls; thence Southeasterly along the South line of Martin Street, 75 feet to the Westerly line of Oak Street; thence Southwesterly along the Westerly line of Oak Street, 57.5 feet; thence Northwesterly parallel to Martin Street, 75 feet to the Northwesterly line of Lot 60, said Block 17; thence Northerly along the Northwest line of said Lot 60, 57.5 feet to the point of be-

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter, appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the STOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE OF EACH agreement of grands and security of the security o

sum of <u>INU INUUDARU FIFILEDIA ARU IZ/IUUS</u> <u>(52,UDD.12)</u> mote of even date herewith, payable to beneticiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if mot sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>April 30</u> The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the loavis of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.505

5

bur Seets in ot sounds POIL 102	After Albuch has anna agus ar - Culture an - Color	s to and with the beneficiary and the 5
fully-sei Contr	zed in fee simple of said describe	s to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is dread property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except together with any schedule, the schedule of ons.
	A	
PEGOD	RUST DEED IS SECOND	end the lands, restriction contained in cont
SAVINGS	AND LOAN ASSOCIATION,	WILLIAM STORE 15361 WHEREIN
	A STANTANIAN KAXAYO KAKA KAYA	ly, household or agriculture above described and
tors, personal contract secul masculine der	I representatives, successors and assigned hereby, whether or not	of and binds all parties hereto their t
	VITNESS WHEREOF, said gran	uter, and the singular number includes the holder and owner, including pleases of number includes the plural number includes the plural number the context so remained for has here.
as such word i beneficiary MUS	is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Ast	
the purchase of if this instrument	a dwelling, use Stevens Name to be a	by making required LARRY T. SNYDER ALYOSA
		inance the purchase alent: If compliance
STATE OF OR	EGON, HIRALING	(ORS 93 400)
Pergonaliva	Apr.11 18 1985	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SNYDER Sh	speared the above named SNADER and SUSAN K.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Area Contraction	0	duly sworn, did say that the former is the
ment to be	d acknowledged the foregoing instru- Ne me:	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that the instrument was sidend and each of them action by authoritant was sidend.
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	main me:	corporate seal of said corporation and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the sealed in behalt of said corporation and that the instrument was signed and and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act Before me:
Nota	ary Public for Oregon	Notary Public: for Oregon
Contraction of the second second second		My commissi
The undersigned	d is the Law of the second open to a state of	Trustee
said trust deed or purs herewith together with	ully paid and satisfied. You hereby are suant to statute, to cancel all evidence said trust deed	debtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said e directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of es of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to be ut warranty, to the parties designated by a
아이 성장은 날아 옷이 물건을 얻었다.	and reconveyance an	Id dominated to the delivered to
Northerly d	TOUS THE MOTOR 19	
Beber 25 Street, 75 Che Westerl	Fact to the Western, 57 y line of Oak Street, 57 y line of Oak Street, 57	<pre>m monthe/definition is a second part of the se</pre>
Beginning at Beginning at	2 CHO TOSC NOT LIGTLY COLUMN 18 200 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	ADELELI JING OF LOL 201 HILL DOLLE DE 2 1001: FRENCE JOIL Beneticiary HILL IN COMMENSURE DE OTH SELECT: CHORNE OF LANGE STATE OFFICE A Musifue de la truite for concellation before reconveyance will be made: "
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The second s
TRUST		
TRUST (
ETTUENDER LAW (PUBLIC KI TUTE (PORM NG. 16 STEVENDENCES LAW (PUBLICO KI TUTE (PUBLICO) CISHIQU (ILIGAOCE)	Court Court Spourrynologr() - (1 Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Creport, Dourt Creport, Dourt Creport Cr	13] b]uc f](shara) STATE OF OREGON, ock 11 [MDD2.11] County of Klamath of ss. T certify that the within Ss.
RUST (KJOUG (FORM W. IS NEVENALNESS SUMM(PUSTO) KJOUG (ULGAOUS) OLGUGU (ULGAOUS)	Count Div grante, burg Count Div grante, burg Count Dregor, dependent Count Dregor, burg Count Cou	131 b1016 b31 STATE OF OREGON, OCK 1.3 D102 County of
	Count Co	131 b135 b135 STATE OF OREGON, OCK 1.3 D135 County of Klamath SS. OCK 1.3 D105 County of Klamath SS. Opeq size ment was received for record on the LSSE 11 SS. D105 1.54 o'clock PM., and recorded FOR in book/reel/volume No. M85 OR
TRUST (ET 303 (FORM NO. 16 TEVENSING (FORM NO. 16 ET 303 (FORM NO. 1	COULD OF LAND	131 D1016 D111 STATE OF OREGON, OCK 1.1 IMDEDITE County of
ETTORN (PORM NO. 16 ETTORN (PORM NO. 16 TRVENS-MENS UNAW(PUSTCO TRVENS-MENS UNA TRVENS-MENS UNA	COULD OF COU	131 Difference STATE OF OREGON, OCK 1.3 Difference County ofKlamath